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P S
CHANALAT GRADEN https://www.chanalai.com/en/resorts/garden-resort#!/pageSplash
i SWISSOTEL PATONG http://www.swissotel.com/
Ethepillow http://www.thepillowphuket.com/
:  thekrissresident http://www.phuket.com/the-kris-residence/
PHUVAREE RESORT PATONG http://www.phuvareeresort.com/
circlekamala http://www.circlephuketresort.com/
: tagolaburi http://www.khaolaktakolaburi.com/
: Patong Heritage Hotel http://www.patongheritage.com/
Seaview Patong Hotel
Andaman Seaview Hotel Karon
Princess Seaview Resort & Spa
The Lunar patonghttp://www.ctrip.co.th/hotels/phuket-hotel-detail-5217689/the-lunar-patong-phuket/
EPGS hotel Bauman Casa Karon
ANDATEL ~ GRANDE  PATONG

EDEE RESTDENCE = PATONG @http://deeresidence. com/
EPhuvaree Resort @http://www. phuvareeresort. com/
: Casa Del M Resort @http://casadelm. com/

Ekasalong RESORT BAUMANBURI HOTEL
: BAUMAN CASA KARON

IS5
https://www.capesienna.com/chinese/index.html
ETHE NCHANTRA  POOL  SUITEhttps://www.agoda.com/zh-cn/the-nchantra-pool-suite-phuket/

- hotel/phuket-th.html

THE ARISTO RESORT

EThe Tide Beachfront Siray

P IEE D FEWEMEEEEAS (D Varee Mai Khao Beach Phuket Resort

Boat Lagoon Resort http://www.boatlagoonresort.com/

Phuket Island View Resort http://phuketislandviewhotel.com/

Phuket Orchid Resort  http://www.katagroup.com/phuket-orchid/home/

Eastin Yama  http://www.eastinhotelsresidences.com/eastinyamaphuket/?utm_source=affilired
Chanalai Hillside Resort https://www.chanalai.com/

Naithonburi http://www.naithonburi.com/

Nai Yang Beach Resort http://www.naiyangbeachresort.com/

Supalai Resort & Spa Phuket http://www.supalaiphuket.com/newsupalai/

P EAGMAREE © (RIMNTABEIEZIAL AGODA RN A 4 &)
P S W E AT (D Varee Maikhao Beach Phuket)

7 B3 B IS (IPavilion Phuket Hotel)

P 22951k E %I )E (At Panta Phuket)

Y E BEMBEE (Phuket Merlin Hotel)

P Y2 5 LB (Vapa Hotel Phuket)

I B IAREN B RE JE (Boat Lagoon Resort Phuket)


http://www.swissotel.com/
http://www.patongheritage.com/
http://www.ctrip.co.th/hotels/phuket-hotel-detail-5217689/the-lunar-patong-phuket/
http://www.supalaiphuket.com/newsupalai/

P B2 EBRIE I (Orchid Resort and Spa Phuket)
§ I E BEEERA Spa #E)E (Circle Phuket Resort & Spa)

EFER/REERE)E (Casa Del M Resort)
P YR B FEVEMENN S A EH)E (The Regent Phuket Serviced Apartment Bangtao Beach)

| Y hkaGE DR BEBEJE Print Kamala Resort
& B PEITN Spa EMRIE)E Baan Yuree Resort & Spa Phuket
Y& ST B 5 FLBiE)E Hyton Leelavadee Phuket
Y& SRR h LA ERIEE &X/KIr L The View Rawada Resort & Spa Phuket
print kamala
chalong resort
grand resort
Princess Seaview  https://www.princessseaview.com/
Aochalong Villa http://www.aochalongvillaandspa.com/
Tritrang Beach Resort  http://www.tritrangbeachresort.com/
Araya Beach Hotel http://www.arayabeachhotelpatong.com/
Patong Paragon http://www.patongparagon.com/

The Trend Kamala http://www.thetrendkamala.com/
Kantary Bay Hotel Phuket
| ERRA AU FRISERE (BN TEEZIE AGODA FENAE 5 2 )

e v R FERIH)E S SPA (Fishermen’ s Harbour Urban Resort Phuket)
Wk P ERE L Spa L ERF (Patong Bay Hill Resort & Spa Phuket)
e 2 I ARV MEE R (Thavorn Palm Beach Resort Phuket)

[=]
A% W 22 IR R B RTE)E (Phuket Graceland Resort and Spa)
g%"%’%m%ﬁﬂ%%%}ﬁﬁﬁ (Mission Hills Phuket Golf Resort)
M35 538 v MEKIT B R AT (Thavorn Beach Village Resort & Spa Phuket)
| 5 -RASHk AL 51 2 (Katerina Pool Villa Phuket)
tE N REREREREEM (Laguna Golden Dragon Beach Resort Phuket)
| U BB R IWHIREE Chalong Miracle Lakeview Resort & Spa Phuket
Y& BV HEREBA Grand West Sands Resort & Villas Phuket
| B B YRS The Aristo Resort Phuket

Andaman Embrace http://www.andamanembrace.com/
Mai House http://maihouse.com/patonghill/

{ The Tide  http://www.thetidephuket.com/

The Aristo Surin  http://www.aristoresort.com/

i Areca Resort & Spa  http://www.arecaresort.com/
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https://www.princessseaview.com/
http://www.aochalongvillaandspa.com/
http://www.tritrangbeachresort.com/
http://www.arayabeachhotelpatong.com/
http://www.patongparagon.com/
http://www.thetrendkamala.com/
http://www.andamanembrace.com/
http://maihouse.com/patonghill/
http://www.thetidephuket.com/
http://www.aristoresort.com/
http://www.arecaresort.com/
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